
2022 Penn Invitational High School Girls Junior Varsity

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Penn High School 00:23:40.63 15

2 Plymouth High School 00:26:18.54 65

3 John Adams High School 00:26:18.93 67

4 Goshen High School 00:28:04.30 101

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Northridge High School 00:26:33.84 4

Mishawaka High School 00:29:27.45 4

Elkhart High School 00:35:08.31 1
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2022 Penn Invitational High School Girls Junior Varsity

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Penn High School 00:23:40.63 22 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 970 Kaylie Hanyzewski 00:23:04.41 1

2 2 969 Macey Gableman 00:23:19.90 2

3 3 972 Morgan Pfeiffer 00:23:37.65 3

4 4 971 Sia Grewal 00:23:47.22 4

5 6 976 Luna Liu 00:24:33.95 5

6 7 978 Amelia Little 00:25:14.56 (6)

7 10 973 Evelyn Clyde 00:25:25.77 (9)

2 Plymouth High School 00:26:18.54 8 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 1060 Ally Schadek 00:25:16.83 8

2 12 1058 Addie Kingston 00:25:34.44 10

3 22 1059 Lola Hissong 00:26:35.25 14

4 23 1061 Marisa Langfelt 00:26:50.96 15

5 29 1056 Joy Everett 00:27:15.20 18

6 32 1057 Cassidy Riddle 00:27:44.10 (19)

7 46 1062 Olivia Smith 00:30:42.81 (26)

3 John Adams High School 00:26:18.93 8 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 876 Addison Skube 00:25:16.75 7

2 16 870 Eleanor Hasler 00:25:45.43 11

3 17 875 Caleigh Saterfield 00:25:49.02 12

4 27 848 Isabelle Camilleri 00:26:57.88 17

5 33 857 Sofia Clark 00:27:45.57 20

6 35 869 Grace Geels 00:27:50.85 (21)

7 36 872 Riley McCoy 00:27:51.96 (22)

4 Goshen High School 00:28:04.30 5 101

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 1 Brittany Ramirez 00:26:05.20 13

2 26 431 Diaz Marisol 00:26:54.96 16

3 37 423 Clark Lilly 00:28:50.64 23

4 40 843 Frida Luna 00:29:05.78 24

5 42 436 Schwartz Nova 00:29:24.90 25
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2022 Penn Invitational High School Girls Junior Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 970 Kaylie Hanyzewski JR 00:23:04.41 Penn High School

2 2 969 Macey Gableman FR 00:23:19.90 Penn High School

3 3 972 Morgan Pfeiffer SO 00:23:37.65 Penn High School

4 4 971 Sia Grewal JR 00:23:47.22 Penn High School

5 0 951 Henry Regan SR 00:24:25.76 Northridge High School

6 5 976 Luna Liu SO 00:24:33.95 Penn High School

7 (6) 978 Amelia Little SO 00:25:14.56 Penn High School

8 7 876 Addison Skube SR 00:25:16.75 John Adams High School

9 8 1060 Ally Schadek SO 00:25:16.83 Plymouth High School

10 (9) 973 Evelyn Clyde SR 00:25:25.77 Penn High School

11 0 983 Megan Mullinax FR 00:25:30.29 Penn High School

12 10 1058 Addie Kingston JR 00:25:34.44 Plymouth High School

13 0 980 Gwyneth Lannon SR 00:25:38.91 Penn High School

14 0 990 Layla Hurley FR 00:25:43.08 Penn High School

15 0 950 Bemis Caitilin SO 00:25:44.25 Northridge High School

16 11 870 Eleanor Hasler SR 00:25:45.43 John Adams High School

17 12 875 Caleigh Saterfield SO 00:25:49.02 John Adams High School

18 0 982 Mariella Ulrich JR 00:25:56.06 Penn High School

19 0 984 Laura Berente SR 00:26:00.30 Penn High School

20 0 952 Schlabach Lillia SO 00:26:03.62 Northridge High School

21 13 1 Brittany Ramirez JR 00:26:05.20 Goshen High School

22 14 1059 Lola Hissong FR 00:26:35.25 Plymouth High School

23 15 1061 Marisa Langfelt FR 00:26:50.96 Plymouth High School

24 0 981 Anahi Juarez FR 00:26:51.55 Penn High School

25 0 912 Miley Varda FR 00:26:54.43 Mishawaka High School

26 16 431 Diaz Marisol JR 00:26:54.96 Goshen High School

27 17 848 Isabelle Camilleri SR 00:26:57.88 John Adams High School

28 0 986 Ishita Masetty FR 00:27:07.14 Penn High School

29 18 1056 Joy Everett SO 00:27:15.20 Plymouth High School

30 0 987 Amina Spahic FR 00:27:21.09 Penn High School

31 0 989 Lilly Davis SO 00:27:22.44 Penn High School

32 (19) 1057 Cassidy Riddle JR 00:27:44.10 Plymouth High School

33 20 857 Sofia Clark SO 00:27:45.57 John Adams High School

34 0 988 Abby Poorman SO 00:27:46.10 Penn High School

35 (21) 869 Grace Geels FR 00:27:50.85 John Adams High School

36 (22) 872 Riley McCoy FR 00:27:51.96 John Adams High School

37 23 423 Clark Lilly FR 00:28:50.64 Goshen High School

38 0 992 Marisa Manbeck SO 00:28:57.34 Penn High School

39 0 995 Mia Morrison FR 00:29:01.52 Penn High School

40 24 843 Frida Luna JR 00:29:05.78 Goshen High School

41 0 911 Maryann Njuguna JR 00:29:13.04 Mishawaka High School

42 25 436 Schwartz Nova FR 00:29:24.90 Goshen High School

43 0 1000 Ruby Reed FR 00:29:32.35 Penn High School

44 0 949 Eash Ayla JR 00:30:01.74 Northridge High School

45 0 907 Emily Blosser JR 00:30:26.56 Mishawaka High School

46 (26) 1062 Olivia Smith FR 00:30:42.81 Plymouth High School

47 0 878 Jordan Visser SO 00:30:47.71 John Adams High School

48 0 993 Alina Luck SO 00:30:53.30 Penn High School

49 0 909 Alexa Cannon SR 00:31:15.76 Mishawaka High School

50 0 996 Clare Hunter FR 00:31:17.16 Penn High School

51 0 1066 Katelyn Golba FR 00:34:26.07 Plymouth High School
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2022 Penn Invitational High School Girls Junior Varsity

52 0 108 Andi McClain JR 00:35:08.31 Elkhart High School
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